
Power BI DesktopRegions
Region

1 - Chicago Metro

2 - Northwest

3 - Central

4 - South Central

5 - Southeast
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County

Adams
Alexander
Bond
Boone
Brown
Bureau
Calhoun
Carroll
Cass
Champaign
Christian
Clark
Clay
Clinton
Coles
Cook
Crawford
Cumberland
DeKalb
DeWitt
Douglas
DuPage
Edgar
Edwards
Effingham
Fayette
Ford
Franklin
Fulton
Gallatin
Greene
Grundy
Hamilton
Hancock

ZIP

60001
60002
60004
60005
60006
60007
60008
60009
60010
60011
60012
60013
60014
60015
60016
60017
60018
60019
60020
60021
60022
60025
60026
60029
60030
60031
60033
60034
60035
60037
60038
60039
60040
60041

https://www.bing.com/maps?cp=39.840664257481194~-89.215965&lvl=7&style=c&FORM=BMLOGO


Power BI DesktopSubregions
Subregion

1 - Chicago Metro - see next tab for details

2.1 - Northwest - Rockford

2.2 - Northwest - Rock Island

2.3 - Northwest - LaSalle

3.1 - Central - Peoria

3.2 - Central - Champaign

3.3 - Central - Bloomington

4.1 - South Central - Springfield

4.2 - South Central - Metro East

4.3 - South Central - Adams

5.1 - Southeast - Effingham

5.2 - Southeast - Carbondale
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County

Adams
Alexander
Bond
Boone
Brown
Bureau
Calhoun
Carroll
Cass
Champaign
Christian
Clark
Clay
Clinton
Coles
Cook
Crawford
Cumberland
DeKalb
DeWitt
Douglas
DuPage
Edgar
Edwards
Effingham
Fayette
Ford
Franklin
Fulton
Gallatin
Greene
Grundy
Hamilton
Hancock

ZIP

60001
60002
60004
60005
60006
60007
60008
60009
60010
60011
60012
60013
60014
60015
60016
60017
60018
60019
60020
60021
60022
60025
60026
60029
60030
60031
60033
60034
60035
60037
60038
60039
60040
60041

https://www.bing.com/maps?cp=25~0&lvl=2&style=c&FORM=BMLOGO


Power BI DesktopRegion 2 - Northwest (Subregions 2.1 - 2.3)
Subregion

2.1 - Northwest - Rockford

2.2 - Northwest - Rock Island

2.3 - Northwest - LaSalle
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County

Boone
Bureau
Carroll
Grundy
Henderson
Henry
Jo Daviess
La Salle
Lee
Mercer
Ogle
Putnam
Rock Island
Stephenson
Warren
Whiteside
Winnebago

ZIP

60113
60407
60416
60424
60437
60444
60447
60450
60470
60474
60479
60518
60530
60531
60549
60551
60553
60557
61001
61006
61007
61008
61010
61011
61012
61013
61014
61015
61016
61018
61019
61020
61021
61024

https://www.bing.com/maps?cp=25~0&lvl=2&style=c&FORM=BMLOGO
https://www.openstreetmap.org/copyright


Power BI DesktopRegion 3 - Central (Subregions 3.1 - 3.3)
Subregion

3.1 - Central - Peoria

3.2 - Central - Champaign

3.3 - Central - Bloomington
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County

Champaign
DeWitt
Douglas
Ford
Fulton
Iroquois
Knox
Livingston
Marshall
Mason
McLean
Peoria
Piatt
Stark
Tazewell
Vermilion
Woodford

ZIP

60420
60460
60911
60912
60918
60919
60920
60921
60922
60924
60926
60927
60928
60929
60930
60931
60932
60933
60934
60936
60938
60939
60942
60945
60946
60948
60949
60951
60952
60953
60955
60956
60957
60959

https://www.bing.com/maps?cp=25~0&lvl=2&style=c&FORM=BMLOGO


Power BI DesktopRegion 4 - South Central (Subregions 4.1 - 4.3)
Subregion

4.1 - South Central - Springfield

4.2 - South Central - Metro East

4.3 - South Central - Adams
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County

Adams
Bond
Brown
Calhoun
Cass
Christian
Clinton
Greene
Hancock
Jersey
Logan
Macon
Macoupin
Madison
McDonough
Menard
Monroe
Montgomery
Morgan
Pike
Randolph
Sangamon
Schuyler
Scott
St. Clair

ZIP

61411
61416
61420
61422
61438
61440
61450
61452
61455
61470
61475
61723
61751
61756
62001
62002
62006
62009
62010
62012
62013
62014
62015
62016
62017
62018
62019
62021
62022
62023
62024
62025
62026
62027

https://www.bing.com/maps?cp=25~0&lvl=2&style=c&FORM=BMLOGO


Power BI DesktopRegion 5 - Southeast (Subregions 5.1 - 5.2)
Subregion

5.1 - Southeast - Effingham

5.2 - Southeast - Carbondale
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County

Alexander
Clark
Clay
Coles
Crawford
Cumberland
Edgar
Edwards
Effingham
Fayette
Franklin
Gallatin
Hamilton
Hardin
Jackson
Jasper
Jefferson
Johnson
Lawrence
Marion
Massac
Moultrie
Perry
Pope
Pulaski
Richland
Saline
Shelby
Union
Wabash
Washington
Wayne
White
Williamson

ZIP

61912
61914
61917
61920
61924
61925
61928
61931
61932
61933
61937
61938
61940
61943
61944
61949
61951
61955
61957
62011
62080
62214
62238
62247
62263
62268
62271
62274
62401
62410
62411
62413
62414
62417

https://www.bing.com/maps?cp=25~0&lvl=2&style=c&FORM=BMLOGO


Power BI DesktopRegion 1 - Chicago Metro (Subregions 1.1.1 - 1.8)
Subregion

1.1 - 1.4 - Cook County - see next tab for details

1.5 - Chicago Suburbs - Lake/McHenry

1.6 - Chicago Suburbs - Kane/Kendall/DeKalb

1.7 - Chicago Suburbs - DuPage

1.8 - Chicago Suburbs - Will/Kankakee
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County

Cook
DeKalb
DuPage
Kane
Kankakee
Kendall
Lake
McHenry
Will

ZIP

60001
60002
60004
60005
60006
60007
60008
60009
60010
60011
60012
60013
60014
60015
60016
60017
60018
60019
60020
60021
60022
60025
60026
60029
60030
60031
60033
60034
60035
60037
60038
60039
60040
60041

https://www.bing.com/maps?cp=25~0&lvl=2&style=c&FORM=BMLOGO


Power BI DesktopCook County (Subregions 1.1.1 - 1.4)
Subregion

1.1 - Chicago - see next tab for details

1.2 - Chicago Suburbs - West Cook

1.3 - Chicago Suburbs - North Cook

1.4 - Chicago Suburbs - South Cook
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ZIP

60004
60005
60006
60007
60008
60009
60016
60017
60018
60019
60022
60025
60026
60029
60038
60043
60053
60055
60056
60058
60062
60065
60067
60068
60070
60074
60076
60077
60078
60082
60090
60091
60093
60094

https://www.bing.com/maps?cp=41.81769389030431~-87.96669247493891&lvl=10&style=c&FORM=BMLOGO


Power BI DesktopChicago (Subregions 1.1.1 - 1.1.6)
Subregion

1.1.1 - Chicago - North Side

1.1.2 - Chicago - Downtown

1.1.3 - Chicago - Northwest Side

1.1.4 - Chicago - West Side

1.1.5 - Chicago - Southwest Side

1.1.6 - Chicago - South Side
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ZIP

60601
60602
60603
60604
60605
60606
60607
60608
60609
60610
60611
60612
60613
60614
60615
60616
60617
60618
60619
60620
60621
60622
60623
60624
60625
60626
60628
60629
60630
60631
60632
60633
60634
60636

https://www.bing.com/maps?cp=41.84506360067065~-87.76499818642473&lvl=11&style=c&FORM=BMLOGO


Power BI DesktopChicago Inclusive Engagement Initiative (Subregions 1.1.4 - 1.1.6)
Subregion

1.1.4 - Chicago - West Side

1.1.5 - Chicago - Southwest Side

1.1.6 - Chicago - South Side
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ZIP

60607
60608
60609
60612
60615
60616
60617
60619
60620
60621
60622
60623
60624
60628
60629
60632
60633
60636
60637
60638
60642
60643
60644
60649
60651
60652
60653
60655
60661
60669
60682
60686
60689
60695

https://www.bing.com/maps?cp=41.784834791303965~-87.76299460080598&lvl=11&style=c&FORM=BMLOGO

